



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	15/12/20	Version No.:	I
----------------------	----------	--------------	---

John Lewis Stock Number	77058401
Name	Tom Savano Devon Coastal Negroni
Ingredients	Gin, <b>sweet vermouth</b> , campari, amaro, triple sec
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	Sulphites
Net Quantity	500ml
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry place, ambient temperature
Manufacturer's name and address	Tom Savano Limited, 34 Windsor Road, London, N3 3SS
Instructions for use	Drink chilled over ice
Alcoholic Strength	21%
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes

Free from artificial colours	Yes
------------------------------	-----